FECLIBA

CLI.PDA.ENRIQUE MOSCONI S.A.
INST.MEDICO ARG.DE BERISSO S.A.
INSTITUTO MEDICO BRANDSEN

CLINICA PRIVADA CHASCOMUS S.A.
CLINICA DE LA COMUNIDAD

SANATORIO ARGENTINO DEL PLATA S.A.
INSTITUTO CENTRAL DE MEDICINA S.A.
INST.MEDICO MATER DEI S.A.
SANATORIO SAN JOSE DE VILLA ELISA S.A.
ALTHEA CLINICA PRIVADA

CLINICA PRIVADA DE EXCELENCIA MEDICA
SANATORIO MEDICO LOS TILOS

SANATORIO MODELO BURZACO S.A.
SANATORIO MODELO ADROGUE

CLINICA PRIVADA LUJAN

SANATORIO CLINICA PRIV. GRAL. BELGRANO
CLINICA CALCHAQUI 19 DE ENERO

CLI. PRIV. DEL NINO Y LA FLIA.

CENTRO MEDICO SAN MARTIN

SANATORIO SANTA CLARA QUILMES

CLINICA CRUZ CELESTE

CLINICA PRIVADA DEL BUEN PASTOR

CLIN. PRIV. CATAN

SANATORIO PRIVADO FIGUEROA PAREDES LAFERRERE
SANATORIO PRIVADO MARIANO ACOSTA

CLINICA PRIVADA ALCORTA

CLIN. PRIV. DRES. MARCELO S. TACHELLA S.A.

SANATORIO CLINICA PRIVADA SANTA MARIA
SANATORIO SAN PABLO

SANAT.MODELO NTRA.SRA.DE LA MERCED
SANATORIO NUESTRA SENORA DEL PILAR
HOSPITAL PRIVADO MODELO S.A.

CLINICA DELTA S.A.

SANATORIO CHIVILCOY

CLINICA PRIVADA FATIMA S.A.

CLINICA PRIVADA CENTRO S.A.

HOSPITAL PRIVADO DR ALBERTO DUHAU

SAN. CLINICA SAN JOSE OBRERO

CLINICA GUEMES S.A.

CLINICA NUEVA CRUZ AZUL

CLINICA GRAL.OBST.CIRUGIA NTRA.SRA.FATIMA
CLINICA SAN FERNANDO S.R.L.

CLINICA PRIVADA SANATORIO GRAL.SARMIENTO
CLINICA SANTA CLARA

CLINICA SAN ISIDRO LABRADOR

CLINICA MEDICO QUIRURGICA SANATORIO JUNIN
CLINICA INST.MEDICO DE LA COMUNIDAD S.A.
CLINICA PERGAMINO SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
CLINICA SAN NICOLAS

CLIN.SANATORIO PRIV. NTRA. SRA.DEL ROSARIO
SANATORIO COOPSER

CLINICA SAN PEDRO S.A.

CLINICA SALTO S.A.

CLI.SAN.DE OBREROS Y EMPL. REFINERIAS MAIZ
CLINICA CENTRO MEDICO PRIVADO S.R.L.

CLINICA INDEPENDENCIA
CLINICA DEL OESTE

CLINICA PRIVADA SANATORIO TANDIL S.A.
SANATORIO AZUL S.A.
INST.PRIV. DE CLINICA Y CIRUGIA LOBOS SA.

SANATORIO REGIONAL S.A.

CLINICA DEL NINO Y LA MADRE
CLINICA 25 DE MAYO

CLINICA Y MATERNIDAD COLON S.A.
CLI.PRIV. PUEYRREDON

ASOC.HOSP.ITALIANO REGIONAL DEL SUR
HOSPITAL MILITAR DE BAHIA BLANCA
HOSPITAL DE LA ASOCIACION MEDICA
CLI. PRIV. FUMEBA - HOSP. PRIV. DEL SUR
CLINICA PRIVADA HISPANO ARGENTINA

CLINICA PRIVADA PIGUE
CLINICA Y MATERNIDAD PRIV.GONZALEZ CHAVES
SANATORIO POLICLINICO CNEL.DORREGO

ACLIBA1

HOSPITAL ESPANOL
HOSPITAL ITALIANO

IPENSA

INSTITUTO DEL DIAGNOSTICO
INST.MEDICO PLATENSE
NUEVA CLINICA DEL NINO
CLINICA LA RIBERA

CLINICA LA PEQUENA FAMILIA
CLINICA PRIV.SAN VICENTE

ACLIBA 2

CLINICA PRIVADA RANELAGH
SANATORIO MODELO QUILMES
SANATORIO BERNAL

CLINICA DEL NINO DE QUILMES
CLINICA IMA

CLINICA ESPORA

CLINICA PRIVADA MONTE GRANDE
CLINICA MODELO LANUS

CLINICA BOEDO

ACLIBA 4

SANATORIO MODELO CASEROS
AM.TA

SANATORIO ESTRADA

CLINICA SAGRADO CORAZON

8N23419

calle 12 n 4295
FERRARI N2 128
LASTRA N¢ 364
LA MERCED N° 383
56 N© 874

43 N2 581

45 N2 915
15N S/N

80 N2 570
4N°1074

41 N° 347

AVDA. ESPORA N2 3250
AVENIDA ESPORA N 2250
BUENOS AIRES N2 50

CNO. GRAL. BELGRANO N2 960
AVDA. CALCHAQUI N° 16/24
843 N2 2416

SAN MARTIN N° 5537
AYACUCHO Y FORMOSA

BERMUDEZ N2 2895

AVENIDA MOSCONI N2 1716
LARRE N2 250

JUAN MANUEL DE ROSAS N° 10841
TRES SARGENTOS N 540
ARIST.DEL VALLE N2 2629

AV. 2DA. RIVADAVIA N2 15577

ENRIQUE MARENGO N2 3908
ALVEAR 1444

JULIO BESADA N2 6969
AVENIDA GAONA N@ 3979
GENERAL ROCA N° 1811

SARMIENTO N© 154
AVENIDA SOAREZ N 321
SPADACCINI 1084
AVENIDA ESPANA N2 352
LAVALLE N° 2066

FLANDES Y SAN MARTIN
MARIANO MORENO N¢ 1360
AVDA. 29 NRO 353

VICTOR VERGANI N2 830
MORENO N2 666

PTE. PERON N¢ 1796
HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN N2525

ITALIA S/N°

ALMAFUERTE Ne 68
ALSINA N2 224

AV.de Mayo N 1115
RIVADAVIA N2 96

MITRE Y LAMADRID N° 594
SAN MARTIN 465
BELGRANO N2 505
ARISTOBULO DEL VALLE N2 31
RENE SIMON Ne 910
QUINTANA Ne 249

IRIGOYEN N¢ 1068
MITRE N2 165

SARMIENTO N° 770
AVDA. MITRE N2 943
CHACABUCO N° 284

VUCETICH N° 450
AVENIDA COLON N¢ 2749
25 DE MAYO N@ 3542/58
AV.COLON N2 3629
JUJUY N2 2176

NECOCHEA N° 675
FLORIDA N2 1450
PATRICIOS N° 347
LAS HERAS N2 164
DORREGO N2 296

MARIANO MORENO N¢ 254
MORENO N° 186
AVDA.J.A.ROCA N2 548

LA PLATA

LA PLATA

LA PLATA

LA PLATA

LA PLATA

LA PLATA
ENSENADA
JUNIN

SAN VICENTE

RANELAGH
QUILMES

BERNAL OESTE
QUILMES
ADROGUE
ADROGUE

MONTE GRANDE
LANUS

LOMAS DE ZAMORA

Lisandro Medina 2285
Santa Juana de Arco
Estrada 81

Alvear 650

IOMA

BERISSO BERISSO

BERISSO BERISSO

BRANDSEN CORONEL BRANDSEN
CHASCOMUS CHASCOMUS
ENSENADA ENSENADA

LA PLATA LA PLATA

LA PLATA LA PLATA

LA PLATA LA PLATA

LA PLATA VILLA ELISA

LA PLATA LA PLATA

LA PLATA LA PLATA

LA PLATA LA PLATA
ALMIRANTE BROWN BURZACO
ALMIRANTE BROWN BURZACO
FLORENCIO VARELA FLORENCIO VARELA
QUILMES QUILMES OESTE
QUILMES QUILMES

QUILMES SAN FRANCISCO SOLANO
QUILMES EZPELETA

QUILMES DON BOSCO

LA MATANZA SAN JUSTO

LA MATANZA LOMAS DEL MIRADOR
LA MATANZA GONZALEZ CATAN
LA MATANZA LAFERRERE

MERLO MARIANO ACOSTA
MORENO MORENO

MORON HAEDO

GENERAL SAN MARTIN
SAN FERNANDO
TRES DE FEBRERO

VILLA BALLESTER
SAN FERNANDO
MARTIN CORONADO

TRES DE FEBRERO CIUDADELA
VICENTE LOPEZ FLORIDA
CAMPANA CAMPANA
CHIVILCOY CHIVILCOY
ESCOBAR ESCOBAR
GENERAL RODRIGUEZ GENERAL RODRIGUEZ
JOSE C.PAZ JOSE C. PAZ
LUJAN JAUREGUI
LUJAN LUJAN
MERCEDES MERCEDES
PILAR PILAR
SAN ANDRES DE GILES SAN ANDRES DE GILES
SAN MIGUEL SAN MIGUEL
ZARATE ZARATE
CHACABUCO CHACABUCO
JUNIN JUNIN
JUNIN JUNIN

o P 0
SAN NICOLAS SAN NICOLAS
SAN NICOLAS SAN NICOLAS
SAN PEDRO SAN PEDRO
SAN PEDRO SAN PEDRO
SALTO SALTO
BARADERO BARADERO
JUNIN JUNIN
9 DE JULIO 9DE JULIO
PEHUAJO PEHUAJO
TANDIL TANDIL
AZUL AZUL
LOBOS LOBOS
DOLORES DOLORES
GENERAL PUEYRREDON  MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON  MAR DEL PLATA
GENERAL PUEYRREDON ~ MAR DEL PLATA

GENERAL PUEYRREDON  MAR DEL PLATA

BAHIA BLANCA BAHIA BLANCA

BAHIA BLANCA BAHIA BLANCA
BAHIA BLANCA BAHIA BLANCA
BAHIA BLANCA BAHIA BLANCA
TRES ARROYOS TRES ARROYOS
SAAVEDRA PIGUE

GONZALES CHAVES GONZALES CHAVES
CORONEL DORREGO CORONEL DORREGO

con laboratorio propio
pacientes pediatricos

QUILMES

CASEROS
CIUDADELA
MERLO

DON TORCUATO

GOBIERNO DE LA
PROVINCIA DE

BUENOS
AIRES
2214644546
2214645373
2223444321
02241423365-422300-422311
2214602400
2214129500
02214231099
0221 4393000
02214730266
2214533765

0221-423-6434/31
0221-4211952

1142991242
1142994440
011-4237-8949
0114365-0200
1142520532
1142126606
1142163244
1140034300

1146599462

1146168800

2202421555

1144802500

2204998157
0237-4632277/8

1144439622

011 6339-4600
4745-4111

1148425445
011-4469-6700

1147963400

3489434600

2346434584
03488-421000
02374841786/4841904
02320-431951

2323497255
02323.438495 / 441400
02324-433333 INT. 118

2304420395
02325-442002

1144697300

3487435158

2352432732
2364433058
02364433115/953/038/911
2477432004
0336-4424003
3364454429
3329420995
3329426010
2474422727
3329480108
2362440510

2317431038
02396-472363

24944442480
2281422670
2227430886

2245441875

2234990600
0223 499-4000

2234992656

2234911989

2914583100
0291-4880000
0291-4557877
2914550270
2983431365

2923473509
2983481018
2921452210



